| INS CASE OWNER Surveyor. | The | CC3 / AIG170 2: ASSIGN DOI: 7 | MENT 12 | -/- | 30/11/17 |
|---|-------------------------------------|--|--|--|---|
| Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner | SLN SZO KARIN LOI | | Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide | MITSURISHI MITSURISHI MITSURISHI MITSURISHI | ASX - 20 (4) |
| If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 1 SkF 184R INSRS: WSP Pe former Tel: Liability: RMKS: | No.: 9828 536 7 | ty: | OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: | | EPORT YDS / NO ? Yes / No INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liablisty: RMKS: |
| 04/12/17 (Asher) | ONLED DI CONFIRMED | ACCOUNT OF PROPER BHOSE | | STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-picks) Call OI: Propt. Pr | DATE/PIC |
| | CLAIM ANRES TO SE | THE AMPRE ABOUT NOD | EBUE | After call itr to OI: Documentation Check Lis Notification itr (if non-picks After call itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Vocaber: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice | up) |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE | Date/Time; | Sent By: | | LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: | |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost willed - Loss of Rental (LOR): | S\$ - (| Confirm with CARGUAG. / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27 Di Res days) | #. 35 % 2 BIOED TP. | Confirm by: No. Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: | |
| Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: | S\$ - (\$ x | 3 days) days) OR + LOI Tick only on (e.g. Tow/ Independe | | 1) Claim status: Normal/ 2) Report Format: 3 3) Survey fee: 2 | Reject/Private Settle |
| FINAL PAYMENT Payce 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.) | S\$ 5 744 89 S\$ 5 744 89 S\$ | Confirm with: CHROLINE, | DES UMPRED | Email Call | |

REF:

Ref: 17022826/Sea3

ASSIGNMENT

| From: Date: | Veh No | SKF 1841 | Yr Regn | 04/12 |
|--|---------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|
| Estimated Cost: | Type: M(Ca) | / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / | Lorry / Taxl / Prime | Mover / |
| OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck | / Trailer or | | |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: | Make: | BMW X/ | c | 1499 |
| at Workshop m/s | Colour | collifo | A/C: Insure | d / Std / NI / NA |
| of | Sp.Reading | 80712 | T/Radio: Insure | d / Std / NI / NA |
| insured | Eng/No: | | | |
| Policy No. | C/No: | WBA VL 3 10 | x04975296 | |
| Claims No. | Gen. Cond: | Good / Fair / Poor / Bur | | |
| Sum Insured: Excess: | Steering: Inc | Eder / Jammed / Leake | d / Burnt or | |
| (Client's Record) | Brake: Info | oder / Jammed / Leake | d / Burnt or | |
| Make of Veh | Modi: Wil | SIRim / STD A/Rim | or | |
| e | Tyre Size: | F: LIT/R | P17 | |
| (Policy Condition) | | R: // | | |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N | S OS BS/DUN/E | EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ/ | A / MIC / OHTSU / PI | R/SUMI/ |
| repair at the time of inspection. | TOYOTYO | KO or Pire | elli | |
| Bal. or Market Value: | Front | - | Rear | |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal | € mm | R/Bal. | mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No | L/Bal. | 6 mm | L/Ball 6 | mm |
| Est Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No | D.O.A. 27 | 11/2017 | D.O.I. ee/ | 2/4017 |
| Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held a | il Perform | | |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS | Des. of Dama | iges: Frt / Rear / O/S | / N/S / U/C / Roc | ftop or |
| | e: IN / OUT | | | |
| Date: Person Contacted: | The U/C | Chassis frame / Boo | ly Structure affected | due to collision. |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction 2/14/2017 Owner IC incorrect. | | | | |
| 11 | | | | |
| PP +5:339 30 (Re:+1.75:45 | 55% | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | - | | - | |
| | - | | | |
| Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prefit. Report | Days Of Rep | air: | | |
| : Final Report | Resurvey No | o of Trip: | Survey Fee | |
| Oato/Time, File Ratum to? | | | Transportation | |
| | | 13p (\$ |) _S+RSS | |
| Sans d Farmet | | ew (\$ |) Photos | - |
| Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ | - | and (\$ |) Others | |
| Tallip dalle (Marie () | L | 21/2 (4 | 7. 1 | |
| | | | TOTAL | |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | Affiliated to Federation Interna | ationale Des Experts En Autom | nobile | |
|-----|---|--|-------------------------------|------------|--|
| AIG | ASIA PACIFIC INS | URANCE PTE LTD | Ref : CC3/AIG17022 | 826/Sea3 | |
| CH/ | SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120 | 8-16 | Date: 30-11-2017 | | |
| 1: | National - | Policy Particula | ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI | M | |
| | Insured Veh. | SLN 5296P | Veh. Inspected | SKF 184R | |
| Т | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Claim No. | | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 30/11/2017 | |
| 2. | | Vehicle Pa | articulars & Condition | | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | | |
| Т | Odometer | | Steering | | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | | |
| | General | | | | |
| 3. | | Con | ditions of Tyres | 7,440,7440 | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance | |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm | |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm | |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | El . | mm | |
| 4. | | Descri | iption of Damages | | |
| | 2.0 | | | | |
| 5. | MALE II | Gen | eral Information | | |
| | Accident Date | 29/11/2017 | Inspection Date | 22/12/2017 | |
| | Survey held at | PERFORMANCE MOTORS | LTD | | |
| | | 303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941 | | | |
| 5a. | The second second | | Remarks | | |

Car In on 100/18/17

SMM Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 187401559W GET Reg. No M2-0020081-X

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 63130100 (Sales & Admin) 63130111 (AfterBales) Fax. 64747770

280. Kempung Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190880 (AfterSales) Fax. 63448773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Simpapore 159944 Tel 631905326 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fam: 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

3 0 NOV 2017

Page No. : 1 of 2 Estimate No. : b1 45000 Date Estimated 29/11/2017 Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -40000 Cash Sales - Service Law Vivian Hoi Yuen 50 Coronation Road West Singapore #03-06 Astrid Meadows Singapore 269264 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE

| SKF184R | VP95246 | 24/04/2012 | X1 | sDrive18i | | 0 |
|---------|--|------------------|----|-----------|-----------|---------------|
| | DESCRIPTION | 2012/002/115 | | | | VALUE |
| | To replace rear bumper and att | achments | | | | 850, 1,708.00 |
| | Painting rear bumper. | | | | | 939 1,838.00 |
| | To check electrical wiring system rear section for proper function. | | | | | 150 177,00 |
| | To remove old PDC assembly, reconnect to new bumper include proper function. | | | | | 120, 114'00 |
| | Sundries. > Mu | | | | | 80.00 |
| | | | | Tot | al Labour | 1: 3,172.00 |
| | DESCRIPTION | 5745704 | | QTY | PRIC | VALUE |
| | RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COV | /ER (SET) X Hers | | 1 | 43.55 | 43.55 |
| | RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE | 101 | | 1 | 61.35 | 61.35 |
| | RR BUMPER LOWER COVERI | NG A STOR | | -1 | 20.45 | 20.45 |
| | RR BUMPER LH GUIDE *7 , | pol . | | - 1 | 55.55 | 55.55 |
| | RR BUMPER RH GUIDE 3 | | | 1 | 55.55 | 55.55 |
| | RR BUMPER (PRIMED) V 014 | | | 1 | 811.10 | 811.10 |
| | RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE | | | 1 | 314.45 | 314.45 |
| | TRIM EXHAUST SYSTEM 3 | | | 1 | 35.50 | 35.50 |
| | RR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR | | | 1 | 34.35 | 34.35 |
| | DECOUPLING RING PDC TOR | | | 4 | 4.95 | 19.80 |
| | BUMPER PDC SENSOR (SCH) | WARZ)- ELBOW 3 | | 2 | 231.10 | 462.20 |
| | | | | Tot | al Parts | 1,913.85 |

ment Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Cn. Sep. No. 197401559W GST Sep. No. M2-0020081-x

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Ferformance Centre Singapore 159541

Tel. E3190100 | Eales & Admin| E3190111 | AfterSales| Fax. 64347770

260, Kampong Arang Road East Cusan Centre Singapore 438185

Tel. #3190888 (AfterBales) PAK. #3449773

115. Alexandra Bood Elme Darby Business Centra Singapore 159944 Tel 5119528 AfterSalms 6319933/538 Motocrad Fax 64796624 Antocrad 64786624 Motocrad



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 45000

Date Estimated

: 29/11/2017

Prepared By

: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

0

MILEAGE

Page No. : 2 of 2

SKF184R

VP95246

24/04/2012

X1 sDrive18i

4 days.

Schastian. 22/12/2017.

- Part by part repair.

- august mork Iour Phose.

- Photo Before Paint.

90036121

sebassianyoung Elkkanto-com.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary flam(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Labour 1 3,172.00 Parts 1,913.85 Labour 2 0.00 0.00 Excess 356.01 Total GST @ 7% Grand Total 5,441.86

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A rewriter of the Strie Dailty Group: Cit. Reg. No. 1974011599W, GST Reg. No. MJ-0000081-6



FINAL REPORT

Page No. :

Estimate No. : b1 45000
Date Estimated : 29/11/2017
Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Law Vivian Hoi Yuen

50 Coronation Road West

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#03-06 Astrid Meadows

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 269264

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MODEL

M LEAGE

SKF184R

VP95246

24/04/2012 X1 sDrive18i

| DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL PRICE | DISC. % | NETT |
|---|----------------|---------|--------|
| To replace rear bumper and attachments include knocking out dents caused by the accident | 850.00 | | 850.00 |
| To spray paint rear bumper | 934.00 | | 934.00 |
| To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function. | 150.00 | | 150.00 |
| To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for proper function. | 150.00 | | 150.00 |
| Sundries | 80.00 | | 80.00 |

| DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | QTY | DISC. % | NETT |
|-------------------------------------|------------|------|---------|--------|
| RR BUMPER LOWER COVERING | 20,45 | 1.00 | | 20.45 |
| RR BUMPER (PRIMED) | 811.10 | 1.00 | | 811,10 |
| RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE/PDC) | 314.45 | 1.00 | | 314.45 |
| DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE | 4.95 | 4.00 | | 19.80 |

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

| Total Labour : | 2,164,00 |
|---------------------------------|----------|
| Total Parts: | 1,165.80 |
| Total Labour & Parts : | 3,329.80 |
| Deduction for Excess : | |
| Total Repair Costs less Excess: | 3,329.80 |
| GST @7%: | 233.09 |
| Grand Total: | 3,562.89 |

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 5 December, 2017 10:54 AM

To:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto); PBSP

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A; assignments

Subject:

RE: REO FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKF184R AND SLN5296P ON 29/11/2017 ***

LKK REF - CC3/AIG17022826/ea3

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 30 November, 2017 7:49 PM To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-

a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKF184R AND SLN5296P ON 29/11/2017 *** LKK REF -

CC3/AIG17022826/ea3

Dear Caroline,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we are currently **pending for our insured's GIA report.**

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Asher at 6841 6051.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Meanwhile, please arrange appointment for survey.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg] Sent: Thursday, 30 November, 2017 12:40 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKF184R AND SLN5296P ON 29/11/2017

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 20 December 2018 2:18 PM

To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: FINAL REPORT / SKF184R (surveyed by Sebastian)

Dear Asher

We have instructions to accept. Please proceed with payment.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 18 October 2018 11:35:22 AM

To: PBSP

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT / SKF184R (surveyed by Sebastian)

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

| Cost of Repair(w/GST) | \$ 3,562.89 |
|---|-------------|
| 2. Loss of Use (3 days x \$60) | \$ 180.00 |
| 3. LTA/GIA search fee | \$ 2.00 |
| TOTAL | \$ 3,744.89 |

Kindly let us have your acceptance.

*Kindly provide the log card for your client vehicle as no record found in LTA.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | tax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933) From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 9 October 2018 2:49 PM To: 'PBSP' <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT / SKF184R (surveyed by Sebastian)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Caroline,

We refer to the above matter.

Our surveyor have finalise COR at \$3,329.80 (exclude gst) 4 days, finalize amount subject to our principal approval.

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Please do not send the LOD to our prinicpal for direct settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: PBSP <pmi-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 9 October 2018 2:33 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FINAL REPORT / SKF184R (surveyed by Sebastian)

Dear Asher

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour : 2,164.00 Total Parts : 1,165.80

Total Labour & Parts: 3,329.80

Repair days: 3

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

| NOTE: TO BE | COMPLETED BY | STIPVEVOR |
|-------------|--------------|-----------|
|-------------|--------------|-----------|

| Personal A. S. or | |
|-------------------|--|
| 1 1 4 5 5 6 | |
| TEAM | |

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| | | 2K1-18A | | Model: | |
|----------------------|--|--|------------------------------------|---|---|
| Date of | f Accident: | 29/11/201 | | 10001 | |
| C1.1.1. | | - | | | |
| | Sum Settleme | nt [|] Yes | [] No | |
| _ | Estimate | 7/. | : \$ | 5441.86 | |
| | opair Cost | | : \$ | 3562.89 | |
| Loss of | Use | | : 5 | 300 0. | 3 days at \$ \UD per day |
| Rental (| if any) | | : \$ | | days |
| LTA/G | HA Search Fe | e | : \$ | 2-00 | |
| Others: | | N. | : \$ | | |
| | | | : \$ | | |
| Final Se | ttlement Sum | | : 5 | 3864.89 | |
| | | | | 3004-57 | |
| Is Thire | d Party Wor | kshop GIA Regis | stered? 1 | VEST IND (V | turaturation and a second |
| | The state of the s | kshop GIA Regi GIA Registered | | | indly indicate below) |
| A) | For Non | GIA Registered | Workshop | : Agreed Liabil | ity(%) |
| Is Third A) B) | For Non | | Workshop | | ity(%) |
| A) | For Non | GIA Registered Registered Work | Workshop | Agreed Liabil BOLA Applicat BOLA Scenario | ity(%) ple: Yes/ No No: |
| A) | For GIA BOLA Li | GIA Registered Registered Work ability: d Liability to be fi | Workshop shop: (%) | BOLA Applical BOLA Scenario Assessed Liabili | ity(%) |
| A) B) | For GIA BOLA Li * Assesse not apply | GIA Registered Registered Work ability: d Liability to be fi | Workshop shop: (%) | BOLA Applical BOLA Scenario Assessed Liabili | ity(%) ole: Yes/ No No: ity (*):(%) |
| A) | For GIA BOLA Li * Assesse not apply | GIA Registered Registered Work ability: d Liability to be fi | Workshop shop: (%) | BOLA Applical BOLA Scenario Assessed Liabili | ity(%) ole: Yes/ No No: ity (*):(%) |
| A) B) Remarks | For Non For GIA BOLA Li * Assesse not apply | GIA Registered Registered Work ability: d Liability to be fi | Workshop shop: (%) lled only for | BOLA Applical BOLA Scenario Assessed Liabili | ity(%) ole: Yes/ No No: ity (*):(%) |
| A) B) Remarks | For Non For GIA BOLA Li * Assesse not apply | GIA Registered Registered Work ability: d Liability to be fi | Workshop shop: (%) lled only for | BOLA Applical BOLA Scenario Assessed Liabili | ity(%) ole: Yes/ No No: ity (*):(%) |
| A) B) Remarks | For Non For GIA BOLA Li * Assesse not apply | GIA Registered Registered Work ability: d Liability to be fi | Workshop shop: (%) lled only for | BOLA Applical BOLA Scenario Assessed Liabili chain collisions and | ity(%) ole: Yes/ No No: ity (*):(%) d for cases where BOLA does |
| A) B) Remarks | For Non For GIA BOLA Li * Assesse not apply Instruction: Perfo | GIA Registered Registered Work ability: d Liability to be fi | Workshop shop: (%) Hed only for wn | Edd Senario | ity(%) ole: Yes/ No o No: ity (*):(%) d for cases where BOLA does |
| A) Remarks Payment | For Non For GIA BOLA Li * Assesse not apply Instruction: Perfo | GIA Registered Registered Work ability: d Liability to be fi | Workshop shop: (%) Hed only for wn | Etd : \$ 35 | ity(%) ole: Yes/ No No: ity (*):(%) d for cases where BOLA does |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 5 December, 2017 3:07 PM

To:

'KARIN.70H@GMAIL.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 5296P AND SKF 184R ON 29/11/2017



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG17022826/ea3

05 DEC 2017

KARIN LOH JIALIN

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 5296P AND SKF 184R ON 29/11/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Express Third Party Claim)

| | Pertermaner_Motor | | | CALLES CO. | |
|-------------------|--|--------------------|-----------------|------------|-------|
| with respect to m | y claim for repair costs and/or that was damaged pursuant | rental and/or loss | of use ("claim" | for my ve | hicle |
| | Xilan Ave / Chango South | | | | |

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this ____ (day) of ____ (month) 20_18 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant"

(with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop"

(with chop) Mouses Limited

Suggest 159941

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

| "We/l. Performance Motors Ltd | ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l |
|---|---|
| have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor | |
| AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surv | |
| S\$3562.89 (Repair Cost), S\$ 180.00 (Loss of rental/ | |
| SKF-184R that was damaged pursuant to the accid | dent which occurred on 20,11,17 (date) alone |
| XIDM AVE / CHANGS SOUTH AVE (Tocat | |
| pursuant to the inspection conducted on 22/2-17 (da | tel at "the workshop" |
| Ferrandi to the impredict conducted on | ne) at the workshop. |
| | 3.1 |
| We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner | er Law Vivian Hol Yuen |
| ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. 5KF184R | make the claim as set out in the above paragraph |
| and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/ | her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I |
| enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third pr | arty claimant". |
| We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia | Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss |
| and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in | the event that "the third party claimant" after the |
| above said agreement lodges a further claim against | the former for any loss and expenses suffered |
| pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss | of use pursuant to the damage to SKF1848 |
| (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. | |
| We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in ful | ll and final settlement of any claim of "the third |
| party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further | this settlement is reached on a without prejudice |
| and without admission of liability basis. | |
| This agreement is subject to the application of Singapor | re law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive |
| jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same. | |
| Dated this _ 30 _ (day) of _ 13 _ (month) 2 | 0_B (year) |
| | |
| | |
| ((LKK)) | |
| Yes. | frifriran A/L Thurasamy Performance Motors Limited |
| | 303 Alexandra Road Sites Daiby Performance Centre |
| Signed by appointed surveyor | Signed by "the workshop" (with chop) |

New Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197421559W GST Reg. No M2-8023081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Bingapore 159941

Tel ellecion (Sales & Admin) 5190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64741770 260, Kampong Arang Boad East Coast Centre Singapore 436180

Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fox 63449773 313, Alexandra Hoad Blome Darby Business Centre Blomapore 139944 Tel. 61390328 (AfterBales) 61290532/530 (Motorrad) Fam. 64796624 (Motorrad) 64796624 (Motorrad)





SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1231987

Page No. : 1 of 2

Date IN : 26/12/2017

Invoice Number : 2017755 / WSB Invoice Date : 11/10/2018

C C CV II THEFT IS GROOT

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Ms Law Vivian Hoi Yuen 50 Coronation Road West #03-06 Astrid Meadows - INVOICE TO - 121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 269264

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SKF184R VP95246 24/04/2012 X1 SDRIVE18I 80712

| SKF184R | VP95246 24/04/2012 | | DDICT ARTOT | | 80712 |
|---------|---|-----------------|-------------|--------------|--|
| | | | | | |
| | LABOUR 1 | 3 | _ | | NETT |
| | To replace rear bumper and attachments including t | | | | 850.00 |
| | remove and install body parts in order to carry out p | ainting | | | |
| | job. | | | | 934.00 |
| | To respray rear bumper. | | | | 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100 |
| | To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the | ne | | | 150.00 |
| | rear section for proper function. | | | | |
| | To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged pa | | | | 150.00 |
| | reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks | for | | | |
| | proper function. | | | | 20.00 |
| | Sundries. | | | | 80.00 |
| | INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTI | 001000000000000 | | | 0.00 |
| | DATE OF ACCIDENT : 29.11,2017. 3RD PARTY CA | R: SLN529 | 5P. | | |
| | YOUR REF NO : NIL. | | | | |
| | VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR SEBASTIAN F | | | | |
| | CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 22.12.2017. AUTHO | | AIR | | |
| | BY MS ASHER SNG FROM LKK ON 5.12.2017 VIA PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$100X3. THE AMOUN | | CTED | | 0.00 |
| | TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION. | 11 13 3001 | CIED | | 0.00 |
| | GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00. | | | | 0.00 |
| | GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00. | | | | |
| | | | To | tal Labour 1 | 2,164.00 |
| | | | | Retail | |
| | PARTS | | Qty | Price | NETT |
| | RR BUMPER (PRIMED) | | 1 | 811.10 | 811.10 |
| | RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE/PDC) | | 4 | 314.45 | 314.45 |
| | DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE | | À | 4.95 | 19.80 |
| | | | ** | 20.45 | 20.45 |
| | RR BUMPER LOWER COVERING | | 2 | | 2000000 |
| | | | To | tal Parts | 1,165.80 |

SMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A number of the Gime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 1974115559 GET Reg. No MG-0128081-x

103, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Emmpony Arang Emad East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax 63449772

JID. Alexandra Road Rine Darby Business Centre Bingapore 13994 Tel. 6139032 (AfterBales) 61390531/830 (Motorrad) Fax 64786624 (Motorrad) 64796624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 : 2 of 2 1231987 Page No.

Invoice Number : 2017755 / WSB : 26/12/2017 Date IN

Invoice Date : 11/10/2018

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

> Invoice By : Sharon Heng

| Labour Charges | 1 | 2,084.00 | Total Labour & Parts Charges | 1 | S\$ | 3,329.80 |
|----------------|---|----------|----------------------------------|-------|-----|----------|
| Parts Charges | 1 | 1,165.80 | Less Insurance Excess | 2 | S\$ | 0.00 |
| Lubricant/Misc | + | 80.00 | Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST | 1 | S\$ | 3,329.80 |
| | | | GST @ 7% | 130 | S\$ | 233.09 |
| | | | Invoice Total Amount Include GST | ille: | S\$ | 3,562.8 |



Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-17-179169

Date of Request.

30/11/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

30/11/2017

Enquiry By

THEMIS ALLIANCE

TP Vehicle No.

SLN5296P

Accident Date

29/11/2017

Enquiry Result

| TP Vehicle No. | Insurer | Period of Insurance | Insurer Tel. No. |
|----------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------------|------------------|
| SLN5296P | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. | 08/05/2017-07/05/2018 | 65-6419-3000 |

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-179169

Date of Request:

30/11/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

30/11/2017

Enquiry By

THEMIS ALLIANCE

TP Vehicle No.

SLN5296P

Accident Date

29/11/2017

| DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT (S\$) | | |
|----------------------------------|--------------|--|--|
| TP Insurer Enquiry | 1.87 | | |
| GST Amount | 0.13 | | |
| Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) | 2.00 | | |

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| LAIM SUB | FOLDER TRA | CKING | | | | | | |
|------------------------------------|-------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------|--|---|---------------------------|---------------|
| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj Submitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | |
| Main | 01 Dec 2017 Edit Reg | | 22 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$3,329.80 Edit Estimates | 5\$3,329.80 View Rpt | | Report Cancel C | for Survey |
| | Main | R | eference | Claim De | etails | Documents | | Show All |
| CLAIM SU | BFOLDER DE | | | | [Created | by adjuster] | | |
| Insured: | Karin Loh | JiaLin (Karin Lu | JiaLin), 10: 583 | 033773 | | | | |
| Main Claimant: | LAW VIV | IAN HOI YUEN, | ID: S7989174F | | | | | |
| Vehicle Reg No.: | SKF184 | R | | Date o | | 7 09:00 - :59 s and 5 Days From | LTA Reg Date | (Man Yr)] |
| Claim Type | TP / 275 | 7882551SG | | Policy/ Note N | | nsive) | | |
| Vehicle Reg No. (Insured): | SLN5296 | P | | Policy (Claim | | | | |
| | | | | Excess | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | | | |
| Repairer: | | nce Motors Limi /63190174 | ted (Alexandra) 3 | 03 Alexandra Road, | Sime Darby Perfor | mance Centre, 15 | 9941 Alexandr | a - Tel: |
| Handling Insurer: | | Pacific Insurance (esaval@aig.com | e Pte. Ltd. (Expre | ss) - Tel: 65-6419- | 3000 [Handled b | y Kesaval, Jacly | n-M] | |
| Claimant's Insurer: | AXA Insu | rance Pte Ltd (H | IQ) - Tel: 6338 728 | В | | | | |
| Adjuster: | 11/12/20 | | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62 | 56-3561 [Handl | ed by Sebastian Ye | eang Wai Keen] | [Final Rp | t due |
| ASSOCIA | TED MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | Vie | w All Comp | ose Case Mail |
| There are r | o mail for this | case. | | | | | | |
| ALL ASSO Due Dat No results. | | | Group Subjec | t Handler | View All S Assigned By | Search Tasks C Completed On | reate New Task Created | |

Claim Documents

*SKF184R (2757882551SG)
[SLN5296P]
TP
LAW VIVIAN HOI YUEN
Nov 29 2017 9:00AM
[Karin Loh JiaLin (Karin Lu JiaLin)]
Performance Motors Limited

| .etters/Corresponder | read . | 1 per p | age V | ~ |
|-------------------------|--|----------|-----------------------|------|
| | | 1 per s | Thumbnail | _ |
| to Finalized On (Draft) | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | 0 | Edit | 2111 |
| (Draft) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown | - | Luis. | |
| hotos/Images | | 3 per p | oage 🔻 | ~ |
| io Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Prin |
| 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 3 |
| 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | ¥ |
| 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load 3PG | 2 |
| 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 9 | Load JPG | V |
| 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 12 |
| 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 12 |
| 0 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 1 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 2 28/12/18 12:42 | PST 11/21/21 (27/21/21 | 0 | Load JPG | 12 |
| 3 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | | | - |
| 4 28/12/18 12:42 | Odometer Reading | 0 | Load JPG | 4 |
| 5 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 6 28/12/18 12:42 | Chassis Number | 0 | Load JPG | 1. |
| 7 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 8 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 9 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 4 |
| 0 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 12 |
| 1 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 2 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load 3PG | 12 |
| 3 28/12/18 12:42 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | R |
| | | Pressure | - | 1772 |
| Occumentation | Tomas and the same | 1 per s | The second second | 4 |
| 30/11/17 19:47 | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP GIA REPORT 1 | 0 | Thumbnail Load PDF | PTI |
| 30/11/17 19:47 | TP GIA REPORT 2 | ő | Load PDF | |
| 30/11/17 19:47 | TP ESTIMATE | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 05/12/17 15:08 | LETTER TO OI | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 03/01/18 10:54 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 28/12/18 12:46 | WORKSHOP INVOICE | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 28/12/18 12:46 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 28/12/18 12:46 | Release Voucher | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 28/12/18 12:46 | GIA SEARCH | 0 | Load PDF | |
| io. Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) | | Thumbnail | Pri |

| Let | etters/Correspondences | | 1 per (| page 🗸 | Z |
|-----|------------------------|-----------------------------------|---------|-----------|-----------|
| No | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | 4-1-1-1-1 |
| 1 | 01/12/17 09:45 | OI GIA REPORT | 0 | Load PDF | |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset Save Print |
|---|------------------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | |
| | |
| | · · |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. | |

| BE COMPL | | |
|----------|--|--|
| | | |
| | | |

| TEAM | | |
|------------|--|------|
| 1 4-7 5141 | | |

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle No: | SLN5296P (Insd veh) | | | Model: | BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 181 (A) |
|--|---------------------|-------------------|------|--------------------------|---|
| | SKF184R (TP veh) | | | | |
| Date of Accident: | 29/11/2 | 2017 | | | |
| Giobal Sum Settlem | nent . | [] Yes | | [X] No | |
| Repair Estimate | JOIN 1 | [] (00 | s | 5,441.86 | |
| Final Repair Cost | | | : \$ | 3,562.89 | |
| Loss of Use | | | s | 180.00 | 3.00 days at \$60.00 per day |
| Rental (if any) | | | : \$ | 0.00 | days |
| LTA / GIA Search F | ee | | s | 2.00 | - |
| Others: | ONLES. | | S | 0.00 | |
| | | | : 5 | | |
| Final Settlement Su | im. | | S | 3,744.89 | |
| A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks | tered Wo | orkshop: 00(%) | | 27 Assessed Liability | (%) : Yes/ No- BOLA Scenario No: y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply. |
| Payment Instruction 1) Performance I 2) | | | n | \$ | 3,744.8 |
| 3) | | | | : \$ | 6 |
| JOANNE | | | | 28 Dec 2018 | |
| LKK Auto C | Consultar | its Pte Ltd | | Date | |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG17022826/SEA3Q2

Date:

28/12/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle No : SLN5296P

Claimant Vehicle SKF184R

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2757882551SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

29/11/2017

Reg No:

SKF184R

Make & Model:

BMW X1, 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A)

Engine No:

HIDDEN

80712 km

Reg. Date:

24/04/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBAVL320X0VP95246

Colour.

Engine Capacity: 1499 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R17 Pirelli 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|------------------------|----------------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | 1,993.85 | 1,245.80 | 748.05 | 37.52 |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | 3,092.00 | 2,084.00 | 1,008.00 | 32.60 |
| Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Gross Total (S\$) | 5,085.85 | 3,329.80 | 1,756.05 | 34.53 |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 356.01 | 233.09 | 122.92 | 34.53 |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 5,441.86 | 3,562.89 | 1,878.97 | 34.53 |
| + Loss of Use (3.0 x | S\$60.00/day) (S\$) | 180.00 | | |
| + Do | c/Search Fee (S\$) | 2.00 | | |
| | Nett Liability (S\$) | 3,744.89 | | |
| | | | | |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/12/2017

Date Inspected:

22/12/2017 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 28/12/2018

Adjuster: Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount | |
|-------|--------|--------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------|------------|-----------|--|
| 1 | 1 | | *SUNDRIES | Necessary | 80.00FS | *80.00FS | |
| 2 | 1 | | *SET RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER | Not Necessary | 43.55 FS | *-FS | |
| 3 | 1. | | *RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE | Not Necessary | 61.35FS | *-FS | |
| 4 | 1 | | *RR BUMPER LOWER COVERING | Scratched | 20.45 FS | *20.45FS | |
| 5 | 1 | | *RR BUMPER LH GUIDE | Not Necessary | 55.55 FS | *-FS | |
| 6 | 1 | | *RR BUMPER RH GUIDE | Not Necessary | 55.55 FS | *-FS | |
| 7 | 1 | | *RR BUMPER (PRIMED) | Cut | 811.10FS | *811.10FS | |
| 8 | 1 | | *RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE/PDC) | Scratched | 314.45FS | *314.45FS | |
| 9 | 1 | | *TRIM EXHAUST SYSTEM | Not Necessary | 35.50 FS | *-FS | |
| 10 | 1 | | *RR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR | Not Necessary | 34.35FS | *-FS | |
| 11 | 4 | | *DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE | Necessary | 19.80 FS | *19.80 FS | |
| 12 | 2 | | *BUMPER PDC SENSOR (SCHWARZ) -ELBOW | Not Necessary | 462.20 FS | *-FS | |
| F=Fra | nchise | part. S=Spcl | Nets. | Total Parts (S\$) | 1,993.85 | 1,245.80 | |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|--|-----------------|------------|----------|
| Lab | our Items | | | |
| 1 | TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS | New | 1,700.00 | 850.00 |
| 2 | PAINTING REAR BUMPER | New | 1,038.00 | 934.00 |
| 3 | TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION | New | 177.00 | 150.00 |
| 4 | TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY ,REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION | New | 177.00 | 150.00 |
| | Gross Labou | ır Cost (S\$) | 3,092.00 | 2,084.00 |
| | Report was unsubmitted during | this print-out. | | |

< END OF ESTIMATES >